CHRISTMAS MENU

All our products are depending on availability and daily chef’s creations.

Price
SEASONAL SOUP £725
DELI
Prawn Cocktail Baguette £795
Turkey Ceasar Salad Sandwich £795
Smoked Salmon Bagel, Lemon Cream Cheese £8.95
Triple Cheese and Fig Chutney £795
Boxing Day Toastie £795
Mexican Birria Sweet Potato Wrap £795
Sweet Potato and Smoked Salmon Quiche £8.25
Roast Pumpkin, Feta, Sage Quiche £8.25
Christmas Sausage Roll £5.95
Vegan Festive Bake £5.95
Christmas Dinner Pasty £6.95
GRAB AND GO
Turkey and Stuffing £5.50
Vegan Festive Feast £5.50
HOT MAINS (All served with 2 sides)
Turkey Burger, Sweet Potato Fries, Red Cabbage Slaw £14.95
Honey Roast Ham £14.95
Turkey Cassoulet, Smoked Bacon, Winter Beans £12.95
MSC Gluten Free Smoked Haddock Florentine Fishcakes, Lemon Butter Sauce £13.95
Scottish Estate Venison Red Wine Pie £12.95
Turkey and Smoked Ham Hock Pie £12.95
Vegan Beetroot Wellington £13.95

Gluten Free Brie, Kale Tart £11.95



CHRISTMAS ROAST (fridays, saturdays & sundays)

Roast Bronze Turkey (Breast, Leg), tudor stuffing, pigs in blankets, cranberry
sauce, bread sauce, turkey gravy

Vegan Gluten Free Nut Roast, stuffing, vegan sausage, cranberry sauce, bread
sauce, mushroom gravy

Choice of sides, changing daily, duck fat roast potatoes baby hassleback
potatoes, red cabbage, roast parsnips, Brussels, candy carrots

HOT DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Toffee Sauce
Panettone Bread and Butter Pudding, Orange Cranberry Compote, Vanilla
Custard

CAKE TABLE

Christmas Cake Tree
Christmas Cupcakes
Christmas Doughnuts

Candy Cane Cake
Gingerbread Cake

White Chocolate Fudge Cake
Viennese Mince Pies
Christmas Tree Brownie
Jewelled Fruit Cake

Vegan Chocolate Fudge Cake
Gluten Free Hot Chocolate Cheesecake

CHRISTMAS SNACKS

Christmas Tree Gingerbread
Vegan Santa Shortbread

Rudolph Chocolate Biscuit
Christmas Star Orange Shortbread
Iced Fruit Cake, Vegan, Gluten Free
Mince Pies, Vegan, Gluten Free

CHRISTMAS DRINKS (AVAILABLE AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS)
Mulled Wine

Winter Pimm's

Hot Blackcurrant and Apple

Candy Cane Hot Chocolate

Gingerbread Latte

£16.95

£16.95

£6.50
£6.50

£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£3.95
£4.50
£5.50
£6.00
£5.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£5.50
£6.50
£3.75
£4.80
£4.80



