## **CHRISTMAS MENU**

All our products are depending on availability and daily chef's creations.

	Price
SEASONAL SOUP	£7.25
DELI	
Prawn Cocktail Baguette Turkey Ceasar Salad Sandwich Smoked Salmon Bagel, Lemon Cream Cheese Triple Cheese and Fig Chutney Boxing Day Toastie Mexican Birria Sweet Potato Wrap Sweet Potato and Smoked Salmon Quiche Roast Pumpkin, Feta, Sage Quiche Christmas Sausage Roll Vegan Festive Bake Christmas Dinner Pasty	£7.95 £7.95 £8.95 £7.95 £7.95 £8.25 £8.25 £5.95 £5.95 £6.95
GRAB AND GO Turkey and Stuffing Vegan Festive Feast	£5.50 £5.50
HOT MAINS (All served with 2 sides)  Turkey Burger, Sweet Potato Fries, Red Cabbage Slaw Honey Roast Ham  Turkey Cassoulet, Smoked Bacon, Winter Beans MSC Gluten Free Smoked Haddock Florentine Fishcakes, Lemon Butter Sauce Scottish Estate Venison Red Wine Pie Turkey and Smoked Ham Hock Pie Vegan Beetroot Wellington Gluten Free Brie, Kale Tart	£14.95 £14.95 £12.95 £13.95 £12.95 £12.95 £13.95 £11.95

CHRISTMAS ROAST (fridays, saturdays & sundays) Roast Bronze Turkey (Breast, Leg), tudor stuffing, pigs in blankets, cranberry sauce, bread sauce, turkey gravy	£16.95
Vegan Gluten Free Nut Roast, stuffing, vegan sausage, cranberry sauce, bread sauce, mushroom gravy Choice of sides, changing daily, duck fat roast potatoes baby hassleback potatoes, red cabbage, roast parsnips, Brussels, candy carrots	£16.95
HOT DESSERTS Sticky Toffee Pudding, Toffee Sauce Panettone Bread and Butter Pudding, Orange Cranberry Compote, Vanilla Custard	£6.50 £6.50
CAKE TABLE Christmas Cake Tree Christmas Cupcakes Christmas Doughnuts Candy Cane Cake Gingerbread Cake White Chocolate Fudge Cake Viennese Mince Pies Christmas Tree Brownie Jewelled Fruit Cake Vegan Chocolate Fudge Cake Gluten Free Hot Chocolate Cheesecake	£4.50 £4.50 £5.50 £6.00 £6.00 £3.95 £4.50 £5.50 £6.00 £5.50
CHRISTMAS SNACKS Christmas Tree Gingerbread Vegan Santa Shortbread Rudolph Chocolate Biscuit Christmas Star Orange Shortbread Iced Fruit Cake, Vegan, Gluten Free Mince Pies, Vegan, Gluten Free	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50
CHRISTMAS DRINKS (AVAILABLE AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS)  Mulled Wine Winter Pimm's Hot Blackcurrant and Apple Candy Cane Hot Chocolate Gingerbread Latte	£5.50 £6.50 £3.75 £4.80 £4.80